
Table D: Ranked Camera Performances - Net Collisions (Chiltern) 

Rank Type Camera Location Active (Yrs)

Rated 

P'rfrmce

% All 

cameras

1 Fixed TV2201: A416 Ashley Green Road, Ashley Green 16 -3

1 Fixed TV2208: A413 Gravel Hill, Chalfont St Peter 9 -3

3 Fixed TV2203: A40 London Road, Beaconsfield 13 -2

4 Fixed TV2202: B474 Elm Rd, Penn 14 -1

4 Fixed TV2204: Waterside, Chesham 13 -1

4 Fixed TV2205: A404 Amersham Rd. Little Chalfont 11 -1

7 Mobile TV2212: Denham Lane, Chalfont St Peter 6 0

7 Mobile TV2213:Wycombe Road, Prestwood 6 0

7 Mobile TV2215:Windsor Lane, Lt.Kingshill 4 0

7 Mobile TV2216:Amersham Road, Lt.Chalfont 3 0

7 Mobile TV2217:Weedon Hill, Hyde Heath 3 0

7 Mobile TV2218:White Lion Road, Amersham 2 0

7 Fixed TV2206: A416 Station Rd, Amersham 11 0

7 Fixed TV2207: A416 Nashleigh Hill, Amersham 11 0

7 Mobile TV2209: Rignall Road, Gt.Missenden 8 0

16 Mobile TV2210:Botley Road, Chesham 7 1

16 Mobile TV2211:High Street, Prestwood 7 1

16 Mobile TV2214:Stanley Road, Amersham 6 1

Performance key

Good 

Weak / No Net Change

Poor

Table D:Ranked Offence Rates (Chiltern)

Rank Type Camera Location Active (Yrs)

Offence rate 

2010

Income* 

2010

Rated 

P'rfmce

1 Mobile TV2214:Stanley Road, Amersham 6 973 £58,380 Poor

2 Fixed TV2206: A416 Station Rd, Amersham 11 369 £22,140 Weak

3 Mobile TV2217:Weedon Hill, Hyde Heath 3 367 £22,020 Weak

4 Fixed TV2208: A413 Gravel Hill, Chalfont St Peter 9 280 £16,800 Good

5 Mobile TV2209: Rignall Road, Gt.Missenden 8 256 £15,360 Weak

6 Fixed TV2201: A416 Ashley Green Road, Ashley Green 16 232 £13,920 Good

7 Mobile TV2210:Botley Road, Chesham 7 186 £11,160 Poor

8 Fixed TV2202: B474 Elm Rd, Penn 14 172 £10,320 Weak

9 Mobile TV2215:Windsor Lane, Lt.Kingshill 4 138 £8,280 Weak

10 Mobile TV2212: Denham Lane, Chalfont St Peter 6 133 £7,980 Weak

11 Fixed TV2207: A416 Nashleigh Hill, Amersham 11 109 £6,540 Weak

12 Mobile TV2213:Wycombe Road, Prestwood 6 87 £5,220 Weak

13 Mobile TV2211:High Street, Prestwood 7 76 £4,560 Poor

14 Mobile TV2218:White Lion Road, Amersham 2 45 £2,700 Weak

15 Mobile TV2216:Amersham Road, Lt.Chalfont 3 43 £2,580 Weak

16 Fixed TV2203: A40 London Road, Beaconsfield 13 40 £2,400 Good

17 Fixed TV2204: Waterside, Chesham 13 9 £540 Weak

18 Fixed TV2205: A404 Amersham Rd. Little Chalfont 11 0 £0 Weak

* Assumes 100% conversion of FPN at £60 per unit £210,900
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66.6%

16.7%


